ACCUVALVE
PRECISE AIR BALANCING TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
WHY ACCUVALVE?
ACCUVALVE FOR
BUILDING OWNERS
P Saves energy
P Increases control

to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
ACCUVALVE ROUND BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
AVT3100 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
AVT3100
AVT3100 BARE VALVE AVT3100 WITH FLANGE AVT3100 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIAM mm L mm
6" 149 559
8" 200 610
10" 250 610
12" 300 686
14" 350 762
LDIAM
AVT3 1 - -
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
(see ordering guide below)
2s
FEATURES
P 2 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (optional)
ROUND VALVE WITH HIGH SPEED
ACTUATOR AND TRANSMITTER
ACCUVALVE
AVT3200 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
ACCUVALVE RECTANGULAR BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
12x18”   AVT32__-18
L/s 123 341 473 583 678 984 1225 1510
M/s 0.91 2.53 3.5 4.32 5.02 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x24”   AVT32__-24
L/s 165 420 595 735 855 1234 1528 1888
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.86 8.49 10.49
12x36”   AVT32__-36
L/s 245 681 946 1166 1357 1969 2450 3020
M/s 0.91 2.52 3.5 4.32 5.03 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x48”   AVT32__-48
L/s 330 840 1190 1470 1711 2467 3055 3776
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.85 8.49 10.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
AVT3200
AVT3200 BARE VALVE AVT3200 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
DIMENSIONS
SIZE W mm D mm H mm
12x18" 454 762 302
12x24" 607 762 302
12x36" 911 762 302
12x48" 1216 762 302
D
W
H
(see ordering guide below)
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
2s
FEATURES
P 2 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (optional)
RECTANGULAR VALVE WITH HIGH SPEED
ACTUATOR AND TRANSMITTER
AVT3 2
G3LAB.COM  |  1300 435 221

ACTUATOR AND BACNET CONTROLLER
(see ordering guide below)
AVC5100 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIAM mm L mm
6" 149 559
8" 200 610
10" 250 610
12" 300 686
14" 350 762
LDIAM
AVC5 1 - -
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
ACCUVALVE
ACCUVALVE RECTANGULAR BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
12x18” AVC52__-18
L/s 123 341 473 583 678 984 1225 1510
M/s 0.91 2.53 3.5 4.32 5.02 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x24” AVC52__-24
L/s 165 420 595 735 855 1234 1528 1888
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.86 8.49 10.49
12x36” AVC52__-36
L/s 245 681 946 1166 1357 1969 2450 3020
M/s 0.91 2.52 3.5 4.32 5.03 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x48” AVC52__-48
L/s 330 840 1190 1470 1711 2467 3055 3776
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.85 8.49 10.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
AVC5200 BARE VALVE AVC5200 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
AVC5200
2s
FEATURES
P 2 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (standard)
RECTANGULAR VALVE WITH HIGH SPEED
ACTUATOR AND BACNET CONTROLLER
(see ordering guide below)
AVC5200 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE W mm D mm H mm
12x18" 454 762 302
12x24" 607 762 302
12x36" 911 762 302
12x48" 1216 762 302
D
W
H
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
AVC5 2
G3LAB.COM  |  1300 435 221
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
6” H-AVT31__-06
L/s 14 33 47 58 67 97 120 149
M/s 0.79 1.87 2.66 3.28 3.79 5.49 6.79 8.43
8” H-AVT31__-08
L/s 38 80 119 149 173 249 307 378
M/s 1.21 2.55 3.79 4.74 5.51 7.92 9.77 12.03
10” H-AVT31__-10
L/s 57 143 202 247 286 406 498 614
M/s 1.16 2.91 4.11 5.03 5.83 8.27 10.14 12.51
12” H-AVT31__-12
L/s 85 195 279 343 396 563 690 845
M/s 1.2 2.76 3.95 4.85 5.6 7.96 9.76 11.95
14” H-AVT31__-14
L/s 118 320 462 562 644 889 1074 1298
M/s 1.23 3.33 4.8 5.84 6.69 9.24 11.16 13.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
ACCUVALVE ROUND BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
H-AVT3100 BARE VALVE H-AVT3100 WITH FLANGE
H-AVT3100
23s
FEATURES
P 23 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (optional)
ROUND VALVE WITH STANDARD
ACTUATOR AND TRANSMITTER
(see ordering guide below)
H-AVT3100 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIAM mm L mm
6" 149 559
8" 200 610
10" 250 610
12" 300 686
14" 350 762
LDIAM
H-AVT3 1 - -
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
H-AVT3100 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
ACCUVALVE
ACCUVALVE RECTANGULAR BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
12x18” H-AVT32__-18
L/s 123 341 473 583 678 984 1225 1510
M/s 0.91 2.53 3.5 4.32 5.02 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x24” H-AVT32__-24
L/s 165 420 595 735 855 1234 1528 1888
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.86 8.49 10.49
12x36” H-AVT32__-36
L/s 245 681 946 1166 1357 1969 2450 3020
M/s 0.91 2.52 3.5 4.32 5.03 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x48” H-AVT32__-48
L/s 330 840 1190 1470 1711 2467 3055 3776
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.85 8.49 10.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
H-AVT3200
23s
FEATURES
P 23 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (optional)
RECTANGULAR VALVE WITH STANDARD
ACTUATOR AND TRANSMITTER
(see ordering guide below)
H-AVT3200 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE W mm D mm H mm
12x18" 454 762 302
12x24" 607 762 302
12x36" 911 762 302
12x48" 1216 762 302
D
W
H
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
H-AVT3 2
H-AVT3200 BARE VALVE H-AVT3200 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
G3LAB.COM  |  1300 435 221
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
6” H-AVC51__-06
L/s 14 33 47 58 67 97 120 149
M/s 0.79 1.87 2.66 3.28 3.79 5.49 6.79 8.43
8” H-AVC51__-08
L/s 38 80 119 149 173 249 307 378
M/s 1.21 2.55 3.79 4.74 5.51 7.92 9.77 12.03
10” H-AVC51__-10
L/s 57 143 202 247 286 406 498 614
M/s 1.16 2.91 4.11 5.03 5.83 8.27 10.14 12.51
12” H-AVC51__-12
L/s 85 195 279 343 396 563 690 845
M/s 1.2 2.76 3.95 4.85 5.6 7.96 9.76 11.95
14” H-AVC51__-14
L/s 118 320 462 562 644 889 1074 1298
M/s 1.23 3.33 4.8 5.84 6.69 9.24 11.16 13.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
ACCUVALVE ROUND BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
H-AVC5100 BARE VALVE H-AVC5100 WITH FLANGE H-AVC5100 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
H-AVC5100
23s
FEATURES
P 23 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (standard)
ROUND VALVE WITH STANDARD
ACTUATOR AND BACNET CONTROLLER
H-AVC5100 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE DIAM mm L mm
6" 149 559
8" 200 610
10" 250 610
12" 300 686
14" 350 762
LDIAM
H-AVC5 1 - -
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
(see ordering guide below)
ACCUVALVE
ACCUVALVE RECTANGULAR BODY - AIRFLOW RANGE L/S
SIZE MODEL UNIT MIN PREMIUM EFFICIENCY MAX
12x18” H-AVC52__-18
L/s 123 341 473 583 678 984 1225 1510
M/s 0.91 2.53 3.5 4.32 5.02 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x24” H-AVC52__-24
L/s 165 420 595 735 855 1234 1528 1888
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.86 8.49 10.49
12x36” H-AVC52__-36
L/s 245 681 946 1166 1357 1969 2450 3020
M/s 0.91 2.52 3.5 4.32 5.03 7.29 9.07 11.19
12x48” H-AVC52__-48
L/s 330 840 1190 1470 1711 2467 3055 3776
M/s 0.92 2.33 3.31 4.08 4.75 6.85 8.49 10.49
Min operating Pressure when tested
to ANSI/ASHRAE 130-2008 Pa 2.5 6.25 12.5 18.75 25 50 75 112.5
H-AVC5200 BARE VALVE H-AVC5200 WITH
FLANGE & INSULATION
H-AVC5200
23s
FEATURES
P 23 SEC duration full stroke Actuator
P Controls interface (standard)
RECTANGULAR VALVE WITH STANDARD
ACTUATOR AND BACNET CONTROLLER
H-AVC5200 ACCUVALVE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE
1 = Round
2 = Rectangular
OPTIONS
Blank = No Options
A = AccuNet
B = BACnet
F = Flanges
I = Insulation*
S = Tight Shut-off**
VALVE HOUSING MATERIAL
2 = 304SS, 20 gauge
3 = 316SS, 20 gauge
4 = Aluminium, 16 gauge
6 =  High Temperature,
 304SS, 20 gauge
SIZE
06 = 6” Diameter
08 = 8” Diameter
10 = 10” Diameter
12 = 12” Diameter
14 = 14” Diameter
18 = 12”h x 18”w
24 = 12”h x 24”w
36 = 12”h x 36”w
48 = 12”h x 48”w
ACTUATOR TYPE
2 = Fail last position, 0-10v
3 = Fail last position, 2-10v
4 = Fail Open/close, 0-10v
6 = Fail Open/close, 2-10v
DIMENSIONS
SIZE W mm D mm H mm
12x18" 454 762 302
12x24" 607 762 302
12x36" 911 762 302
12x48" 1216 762 302
D
W
H
*Insulation is not available for High Temperature valves
**Blade seals are standard on all 6” valves
H-AVC5 2
(see ordering guide below)
G3LAB.COM  |  1300 435 221
THE FACT THAT THE ACCUVALVE CAN OPERATE AT
HIGH STATIC PRESSURE JUST AS WELL AS IT CAN
AT VERY LOW STATIC PRESSURES MAKES IT
THE ONLY PRODUCT THAT CAN PULL OFF A
PHASED RENOVATION PROJECT LIKE THE
ONE FOR OWENS HALL.
DAVID CLYSDALE
ST THOMAS FACILITY MANAGER
LESS PRESSURE, LESS SOUND
LESS ENERGY, LESS MONEY…
MORE SUSTAINABLE
The University of St. Thomas in St. Paul,
Minnesota is known for academic
excellence and state-of-the-art
facilities. An innovative project to
upgrade the laboratory airflow control
system in Owens Science Hall delivered
energy, sound and performance
improvements that surpassed even
optimistic expectations. In addition, the
new system provided over $75,000 in
annual energy savings.
PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS
BEFORE AFTER
EXHAUST